Silos and augers
Feed storage and transport systems
Silos – the base for hygienic feed storage
Big Dutchman offers its customers
external and internal silos including
accessories for hygienic feed
storage:
) silos made of galvanized sheet

Flex Vey conveyor spirals – simple and flexible conveying systems
Vertical and cross conveying augers Tandem auger and forced transfernveyor chain (DR 850/DR 1500)
Type Code No. Volume (m3) Overall height (m)
GS-1 25-30-3206 5.15 3.05
GS-A 25-30-3207 6.15 3.30
GS-B 25-30-3209 8.15 3.80
GS-C 25-30-3211 10.15 4.30
GS-D 25-30-3214 12.95 4.80
GS-E 25-30-3217 15.95 5.30
GS-F 25-30-3220 18.95 5.80
GS-G 25-30-3222 20.95 6.30
1. Galvanized sheet steel silos
Type Code No. Volume Overall Ø of the silo
(m3) height (m) (m)
B-P* 25-17-9410 4,1 3,50 1,80
B-P* 25-17-9420 6,3 4,40 1,80
R-P* 25-17-6102 8,1 5,03 1,80
B-P* 25-17-9430 8,6 5,30 1,80
B-P* 25-17-9520 9,1 5,65 2,10
R-P* 25-17-6103 10,2 5,84 1,80
R-P* 25-17-6111 11,6 5,38 2,10
B-P* 25-17-9530 12,3 6,46 2,10
B-P* 25-17-9540 15,4 7,47 2,10
B-P* 25-17-9620 16,6 5,60 2,75
R-P* 25-17-6113 17,4 7,00 2,10
R-P* 25-17-6120 20,6 6,08 2,75
B-P* 25-17-9630 21,8 6,30 2,75
R-P* 25-17-6121 25,0 6,89 2,75
B-P* 25-17-9640 27,0 7,00 2,75
R-P* 25-17-6122 30,0 7,71 2,75
R-P* 25-17-6123 35,0 8,52 2,75
R-P* 25-17-6124 39,8 9,33 2,75
* silos, not assembled, also available with mechanic filling (B-M, R-M)
- more silo types available on request
Technical data and planning details for silos
2. Silos made of glass-fiber reinforced polyester
GRP silos are only offered fully fitted incl. filling and breather
tube. They are available for holding from 4 to 60 m3 of contents,
with a height of 3.85 to 13.07 m in a great variety of types. They
are corrosion-resistant and weatherproof as well as virtually
maintenance-free.
3. Inside silos made of Trevira fabric
Inside silos consist of a Trevira bag and a steel stand. The silo
bag with a 400 mm outlet has a sewn-on collar for connection